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2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
A5
12
13
14
15
16
17

N o0 WN N

WNEN

=S

1999 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
SUZ
sUz
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
POL
HON
HON
HON

HON
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Round 4 - Hurricane Mills,

April 10 & 11, 1999

ATV RESULTS

/4-STK NOVICE

Kenny Speedy
Todd McCord
Marcus Fannin

Bob Boais

Brandon Powell
Michael Mittendorf
Donald VanKyke
Sean Delaney
Patrick Wilson
Jimmie Griffin
Travis Peters
Adam Leohner
Dennis Hines
William Grubbs
Erik Hughes
Benjamin Thompson
Chad Fornash
Jeremy Sullivan
Brian Notman
Travis Davis
Nathan Smith

Ryan Blanks

JR Partin

Charles Ruckdeschell
Tony Zupaneic
Troy Mccord

Jerry Floer

Craig Hurst

John Stewart
Christopher Joyner
Jordan Rubinstein
Michael Thomas
David Martin

Todd Hurst

Chris Waldrop
Sean Campbell
Justin Buss

Tracy Blankership
Richard Lancaster
Ricky Cook

Shane Vaughn

Tim Nash

Steven C Blakley
Ryan Fergusan
Paul Buchanan
Michael Hall
Michael Webb
Roger Nowland
Michael Goode
Luke Cox

Bryan Jones

Sam Gilley

B(0-200)

David Price
Wesley Woodard
Walter Whitehead
Hoyt Penland
Brad White
Joseph Ferrell
George Meese

K B(250)

4 HON
4 HON
4 LAE

Jesse Maupin
Chris Borich
Brian Vasko

828
1977
168
460
855
734
644
868
611
867
846
800
770
767
820
865
745
784
283
193
774
834
330
853
779
794
781
869
188
929
8l
878
313
876
877
747
776
S
859
164
861
866
ChkiL
780
895
930
761
870
884
760
871
860

319¢.
882
875
739
831
883
161

812
186
100

TN

OH
OH
KY
OH
TN
IN
OH
KY
KEYe
KY
IN
OH
TN
MS
OH
IN
KY
IN

OH

TN
IN
TN
KY

IN
OH
IN
AL
WV
GA
MO
MS

OH

AL
AL

IN
IN
TN
GA
TN
IN
IN
In
VA
GA

OH

AL
GA

MO
TN

VA
AL
TN
GA
IN

PA

TN
PA
PA
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4
1
2
3

4 HON William Cough
4 HON Tim Morgan
4 HON Rickie Davis
4 HON Eric Helmick
4 HON Darell K Grove Jr
4 HON Richard Yaslik
0 4 HON Adam Terwilliger
1 4 HON Robert Taylor
2 4 HON Lance Nunn
3 3 HON Phil Hughes
4 3 HON Josh McMasters
5 3 HON James S Swindle
6 3 SUZ Joseph Lienhard
7 2 HON Ron Neisz
8 2 HON Joe M Borich
9 2 HON Kevin Wall
0 1 LAE Chad Wallace
1 1 HON Stuart Barlow
2 1 HON Brad Breedlove
3 1 HON Keith Carlisle
4 1 HON Jeff Shaffer
5 1 HON Jonathan Cook
6 1 HON Kyle Ensign
-STROKE A
4 HON Eric Lemley
4 LAE Justin Brown
4 HON Tom M Hertz
4 HON Jeff W Staggs
4 ROL Jared S Huffman
4 HON Brandon L Carter
4 LAE Eric S McDaniel
4 HON Dave Simmons
4 HON Ricky D Moore
0 4 HON Hansley Sisk
1 3 HON Jason Larusso
2 3 ROL Brad W Pace
3 2 HON Douglas Hayes
4 2 HON Jared Gruca
5 1 HON Robert L Ricketts
6 1 LAE William Vaughn
st Stock (400+
4 HON Christopher Menser
4 HON Randall C Pruitt
4 HON Scott Frazier
4 HON Richie Dillon
4 HON Brad Gardner
3 HON Timothy Lenig
3 HON Brenda K Kress
3 HON Robert Bell
3 HON David Hauck
0 3 HON Jeremy Stark
1 3 HON Kenneth R Fox
2 3 HON Craig Hall
3 3 HON Zachary Zibura
4 2 HON John Ferrari
5 2 HON Justin Stark
6 1 HON Christopher Biggs
7 1 HON George J Hommel
st Steck(0-350
4 HON Gregory Trew
4 HON Michael Pellegrini
4 HON Michael Jackson
3 HON Ronald Martin
3 HON Duard Hardin
3 HON Rhett McBrayer
3 HON Doug Herbert
3 HON Matthew Cole
—-STROKE MOD
4 HON Jeremy D Rice
4 LAE Robin E Page
4 HON Jason McCormic

193
948
1.99
962
322
73

275
191
849
399
892
826
829
750
187
850

83

862
368
131
623
885

818
84

354
799
763
848
116
756
175
897
118
838
130
825
896
738
893

510
301

92

ILILSS
795
824
821

24

166

KY
TN
MS
wv
PA
OH
PA
WV
IN
OK
IN
IN
WI
K.
PA

OH
Ky
MS
PA
OH
IN
IN

A%
OH
PA
IN
OH
IN

OH
wv
KY
NC
KY
TN
OH
IN
KY

KY
GA
Pa
OH

PA
PA
IN
NY
OH
IN
IN
PA
NY
OH
TN
IN

FL
PA
PA
IN
WV
AL
MO
OH

PA
KY
OH
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HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON

UP)

LON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
SUZ
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
LAE

ROL
ROL
ROL

LON
LAE
ROL
LAE
HON
LAE
LAE
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
LAE
HON
ROL
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON

HON
LON
LON
LAE

Jason S Williams
James Fisher
Marc Ansley
Scott Pflum
Kevin Page

Brian G Cochran
James Shepard
Todd Knippenberg
Shawn Remington
Travis Richmond
Richard Singleton
Jared Graves
Ryan Kaufman
Frank Stuff

Roy Lippencott
Daniel R Koenig
Ron N Lamp
Jeremy Wisdom
Keith Shipp
David Black

Richard Stanley
Marshall Sugg
Travis Daniels
Chris Berry

Ray Lippencott
Jon Chambers
Travis Hill

Bart Webster
Jake Kron
Christopher W Robey
Russell Lockhart
John Buchell
Brian Ransco
Ken Storckman
Ed Mills

Barry E Hawk Jr
Chad Duvall
Matthew J Smiley
William Yokley
Bill V Ballance
Greg L Goad
Bryan D Baker
Brad Page

Rob Hertz

Eric Lemley
Santo Derisi
Justin Brown
Curtis Crump

Tom M Hertz
Daniel B Baggett
Gary L White
Jeff W Staggs
Jeremy D Rice
Robin E Page
Jason McCormic
Jared S Huffman
Jason S Williams
Charles Colliflower
Brandon L Carter
James Fisher
Scott A Fleischhauer
Marc Ansley
Eric S McDaniel
Larry Johnson
Brian Schmid
Scott Pflum
Blaine Shick
Kevin Page

Jay L Poole
Richard Stanley
Jim Pinkston

OH
PA
IN
KY
FL
IL
MD
PA

OH
IN
IL
PA
OH
PA
WV
KY
KY
WV

KY
TN
OH
KY
OH
IN
PA
WV
IL
MD
AL
NJ
TN
IN
OH
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HPD
LON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
LAE
YAM
HON
HON
HON
LAE
LAE
HON
LAE
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
SUZ
HON
ROL
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
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HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON

Dave A Heider
Daniel Kiernan
Marshall Sugg
Gregory Trew
John E Householder
Jesse Maupin
Travis Daniels
Dave Simmons
Greg Wampler
Chris Berry

Ray Lippencott
Clint Gongwer
Kenneth E Tincher
Travis Smith
Chris Borich

Jon Chambers
Travis Hill

Jim Vanloocke
Brian Vasko
William Cough
Kevin Hurst

Brian G Cochran
James Shepard
Chris Flannery
Daniel Mullins
Cody Kirk

Tim Morgan

Todd Knippenberg
Rickie Davis

John Gallagher
Kenny Speedy
Shawn Remington
James Mantz
Daniel Yocabet
Ricky D Moore
Hansley Sisk

Bart Webster
Travis Richmond
Jason Griffith
John Robertson
Eric Helmick
Michael Pellegrini
Thomas L Waybright
Eddie A Newby
Darell K Grove Jr
David Chapman
Richard Yaslik
Christopher Menser
Todd Lawler

Glenn McConnell
Adam Terwilliger
Sammy Pedigo

John Glann
Randall € Pruitt
James Wickensham
Robin Forsythe
David Price
Robert Taylor
Steve Zapfe

Scott Frazier
Richie Dillon
Richard Singleton
Michael Jackson
Brad Gardner
Grady Short

Brad Casto

Lance Nunn

Mark Musch

Steve E Kalasky Jr
Jared Graves
Ryan Kaufman
Jake Stratton
Jake Kron

James L Wahl
Kevin Wise

845

987
786
835
178

128
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112
153
114
19:5
15116
5157
118
119
120
1L 1
122
123
124
125
126
1249
128
152:9
130
kel
132
133
135
134
136
137,
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
149
148
150
s
152
153
154
1555
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
1565
166
167
168
1169
170
171
172
1573
174
157:5
176
1757,
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
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LON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL
YAM
SUZ
HON
HON
HON
POL
HON
HON
HON
HON

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
ROL
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
POL
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON

Johnny F Gallagher
Randy Ervin
Chris White
Jamie Krepps
Michael Benson
Jason Larusso
Todd McCord
Timothy Lenig
Marcus Fannin
Jeffrey Oldham
Bob Boais
Brandon Powell
Michael Mittendorf
Ronald Martin
Randy Thomas
Donald VanKyke
Brenda K Kress
Wesley Woodard
Sean Delaney
Patrick Wilson
Roger Maupin
Daryl Folk

Duard Hardin
Phil Hughes
Lenny D Ketchum
Robert R Fassinger
Chris Martin
Jimmie Griffin
Travis Peters
Adam Leohner
Dennis Hines
Jason Shelton
Mike H Penland
Robert Bell
David Hauck
Rhett McBrayer
Gregory Kinkelaar
Chad Mellinger
James Bingaman
Jim Brown
William Grubbs
Jennifer Cummins
Erik Hughes
Marvin D Sleith
Josh McMasters
Daryl Hornburger
Craig T Wilson
Richard Smith
Benjamin Thompson
Frank Stuff
Scoktt Kilby

Chad Fornash
Alan Coppenbarger
Jeremy Sullivan
Jeremy Stark
Doug Herbert
Kenneth R Fox
Brian Notman
Stephane Parton
James S Swindle
Travis Davis
Nathan Smith
Roy Lippencott
Brad W Pace

Jay W Condon
Joel Powell
Walter Whitehead
Hoyt Penland
Stan Digby
Robert Webb
Enoch Evinsky
Craig Hall

David G Mace
Daniel R Koenig
Matthew Cole

i
15947,
863
1552
41
266
795
848
168

840
784
897
824
ILILS
283
790
826
793
774
880
119
1zl
792
875
7319
768
759

838
120
135
821

OH
MD
IN
PA
WV
NC
OH

PAT

KY
KY
OH
TN
IN
IN
IN
OH
PA
AL
KY
KY
TN
OH
wv
OK
FL
PA
wv
KY
IN
OH
TN
FL
GA
IN
NY
AL
MO

KY
TN
MS
KY
OH
PA
IN
TN
OH
PA
IN
PA
NC
KY
IN
IN
OH
MO
IN
OH
OH
IN
TN
IN
OH
KY
MD
TN
TN
GA
MS
IN

IN
WV
PA
OH
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187
188
189
190
191
192
1193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
210
212
2418
214
215
216
217
218
2159
220
224!
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
22,9
230
23518
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
2571
252
253
254
255
256
257,
258
259
260
261
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POL
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON

HON
HON
HON
POL
POL
YAM
LOB
HON
HON
SUZ
YAM
HON
HON
SUZ
SUZ
POL
POL
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
LAE
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
POL
YAM
YAM
HON
ROL
YAM
POL
YAM
POL
HON
KAW

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
POL
POL
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE
LAE
HON
HON

John Mellinger
Ryan Blanks
JR Partin

Charles Ruckdeschell

Timothy Cummins
Christopher W Robey
Brad White

Brad Mann

Chris Powell
Tony Zupaneic
Troy Mccord
Chris J Smolar
Donnie Abner
Rick Thompson
Brock Parker
Michael Heaster
Sammy Hargrove
Jerry Floer
Craig Hurst
James Jackson
Zachary Zibura
Rick Dubrueler
John Stewart
Joseph Lienhard
William Guinter
Brian Guinter
Christopher Joyner
Jordan Rubinstein
Ronald Brown
Michael Thomas
Chris Higgins
Douglas Hayes
Jared Gruca

Ron Neisz
Richard Correll
Russell Lockhart
Ron N Lamp

Joe M Borich
John Buchell
Kevin Wall

bill Springfield
Mike Kinley
Andy Johnson
Richard Stroup
John Ferrari
Edward A Alexander
Kirk Aland

Brian Ransco
James Taylor
David Martin
Douglas Wright
Gerard Yorko
David Murage
Gary Alger

Chris Thielemann
Jeremy Wisdom
Todd Hurst

Chris Waldrop
Sean Campbell
Justin Buss
Joseph Jackson
Tracy Blankership
Brue Werner

Eric Lafferty
Tammy speedy
Richard Lancaster
Michael D Savage
Curtis G Walraven
Ken Storckman
Ricky Cook
Justin Stark
Tim Martin

Chad Wallace
Keith Lane

Keith Shipp

1:53
834
330
853
823
114
831
894
788
L)
794
150
881
758
201
2047,
742
T8l
869
203
130
LT
188
829
169
155759
929
811
839
878
389
418
18

750
933
787
110
148,
902
850
208
25
766
837
825
196
122
874
891
33
124
207
785
754
830
1577
876
877
747
776
202
15
334
851
822
859
145
81

844
164
896
33

990
888
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262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
215
276
24l
278
2579
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

g
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HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
LAE
HON
HON
HON

HON
LAE
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
KAW
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Robert L Ricketts
Jason B Lewis
Stuart Barlow
Brad Breedlove
Keith Carlisle
Jeff Shaffer
Miles Deck
Christopher Biggs
Rick McClain

Ed Mills

Jonathan Cook
Shane Vaughn
Darrin Whitehurst
Brian Keassling
Tim Nash

William Vaughn
Robb R Broadwater
George J Hommel
Steven C Blakley
Ryan Fergusan
Paul Buchanan
Michael Hall
Michael Webb
Roger Nowland
Shane Hyme

David Black

Kyle Ensign
Michael Goode
Joseph Ferrell
George Meese

Luke Cox

Bryan Jones

Sam Gilley

SUPER MOD A

YAM
HON
HON
HON
HPD
LON
YAM
LAE
LAE
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
LOB
LAE
YAM
LAE
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Gary L White

Charles Colliflower
Scott A Fleischhauer

Brian Schmid

Dave A Heider
Daniel Kiernan
Clint Gongwer
Kenneth E Tincher
Kevin Hurst

Eddie A Newby
Steve Zapfe

Steve E Kalasky Jr
Michael Benson
Craig T Wilson
Enoch Evinsky
Michael Heaster
Chris Higgins
Richard Correll
Tim Martin

SUPER MOD B

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
LAE
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
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Travis Smith
Daniel Yocabet
David Chapman
Todd Lawler
Glenn McConnell
John Glann
James Wickensham
Brad Casto
Kevin Wise
Randy Ervin
Jeffrey Oldham
Randy Thomas
Daryl Folk
Lenny D Ketchum
Chris Martin
Jason Shelton
James Bingaman
Timothy Cummins
Chris J Smolar

33
61

862
368
1931
744
738
778
48

623
861
832
852
866
815
589
893
St
780
895
930
761
870
900
796
885
884
883
16l
760
871
860

59
057
26
180
845
38
165
87
50

847
82
41

52
227
389
933
31

746
517
934
764
67

782
898
132
128
197
889
833
816
23408
90

886
336
823
150

IN
KY
KY
MS
PA
OH
TN
TN
WV
OH
IN
TN

IN .

IN
IN

PA
IN
IN
ix)
VA
GA
OH
AL
OH
wv
IN
GA
AL
PA
IN
MO
TN

AL
WV
IN
NY
NY
KY
OH
PA
wv
IN
IN
PA
wv
OH
OH
L%
IL
PA
wv

FL
G
PA
KY
OH
IA
OK
wv
PA
MD
KY
IN
OH
FL
WV
FL
KY
KY
NJ
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Andy Johnson
James Taylor
Curtis G Walraven
Rick McClain
Darrin Whitehurst
Robb R Broadwater
Shane Hyme

Barry E Hawk Jr
Chad Duvall
Matthew J Smiley
William Yokley
Bill V Ballance
Greg L Goad
Bryan D Baker
Brad Page

Rob Hertz

Santo Derisi
Curtis Crump
Daniel B Baggett
Chris Flannery
Cody Kirk

Jason Griffith
James L Wahl
Johnny F Gallagher
bill Springfield
Keith Lane

Jason B Lewis

Larry Johnson

John E Householder
John Gallagher
James Mantz

Thomas L Waybright
Sammy Pedigo

Grady Short

Jake Stratton
Roger Maupin
Robert R Fassinger
Gregory Kinkelaar
Jim Brown

Rick Dubrueler
Mike Kinley
Richard Stroup
Douglas Wright
Gerard Yorko

Miles Deck

Mike H Penland
Stan Digby
David G Mace

2105 2 HON
21 2 YAM
2252 “HON
23 1 HON
24 1 HON
25 1 YAM
26 = IEHON
PRO

it 4 LAE
2 4 ROL
3 4 ROL
4 4 ROL
S 4 KAW
6 4 LON
i 4 LAE
8 4 ROL
9 4 LAE
10 4 LAE
11 4 YAM
12 4 HON
13 4 LAE
14 4 HON
15 4 ROL
16 3 LAE
17 . 3 LON
18 2 HON
19 1 HON
20 1 HON
SR (40 UP)
15 4 HON
2 4 LAE
3 4 HON
4 4 HON
5 4 LAE
6 4 HON
7 4 HON
8 4 HON
9 3 HON
OSSN HEN
19503 "HON
12830 S U
135 SENHEN
14 2 HON
15 2 HON
156 28 ROL
17 2 YAM
18 1 HON
UTILITY MOD
1 3 KAW
2 3 YAM
3 3 YAM
4 3 POL

Rick Thompson

UTILITY STOCK

HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
POL

W Jo0 s WN
DD WWWWW

Scott Kilby

Jay W Condon
Brock Parker
James Jackson
Ronald Brown
Joseph Jackson
Eric Lafferty
Michael D Savage

UTILITY UNLIMTD

POL
POL
KAW
POL
POL
KAW
POL
POL
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Chad Mellinger
Marvin D Sleith
Joel Powell
Robert Webb
John Mellinger
Chris Powell
Donnie Abner
William Guinter

766
891

TETAS]
832
589
900

207
744

86

768
120
758

ii62
15208
201
203
839
202
851
145

856
97

792
759
1153
788
881
169

KY
KY
GA
WV
IN
PA
OH

PA
WV
PA
KY
kY
KY
MO
KY
PA
NC
OH
TN
PA
MO
TN
PA
OH
MS
TN
K

OH
OH
OH
PA
PA
KY
KY
IA
TN
PA
MO
TN
FL

MO
WV
PA
TN

GA
MS
WV
IN

NC
MD
NC

IN

PA
TN

MD
TN
IN
OH
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9 SRR
10N 2P Ok
JHESS 2SN B O,
12° -2 Peh
13 1 KAW
VET (30UP)
dl 4 LAE
2 4 LON
3 4 LAE
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